
Suryajyoti Spinning Mills Ltd 
(UNDER CIRP) 

 
Status of the Claims of Financial Creditors as on date is as below: 

    (Amt. in Rs. Crore) 

Sr. No. Name of Financial Creditor Claim Amount Claim Admitted Claim Rejected 

1 State Bank of India 363.58 363.58 0.00 

2 IDBI Bank Ltd 76.43 76.43 0.00 

3 Indian Overseas Bank  21.61 21.61 0.00 

  Total 461.62 461.62 0.00 

  


